

## **Pinellas County**

## **Legislation Details**

**File #**: 22-1408A **Version**: 1

Type: Contract/Agreement Status: Passed

File created: 8/5/2022 In control: Board of County Commissioners

On agenda: 9/8/2022 Final action: 9/8/2022

Title: Resolutions adopting millage rates and budget for Fiscal Year 2023 (first public hearing)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Adopted RES 22-69, 2. Adopted RES 22-70, 3. Adopted RES 22-71, 4. Adopted RES 22-72, 5.

Adopted RES 22-73, 6. Adopted RES 22-74, 7. Adopted RES 22-75, 8. Adopted RES 22-76, 9. Tentative Millage Resolution Separate Vote FY23 AATF, 10. Tentative Budget Resolution Separate Vote FY23 AATF, 11. Tentative Millage Resolution Countywide FY23 AATF, 12. Tentative Budget Resolution Countywide FY23 AATF, 13. Tentative Millage Resolution General Fund only FY23 AATF, 14. Tentative Millage Resolution Health Dept only FY23 AATF, 15. Tentative Budget Resolution MSTU Special District Funds FY23 AATF Single, 16. Tentative Millage Resolution MSTU & District Funds

FY23 AATF, 17. FY23 ADA-Schedule A - List of Millages Handout PH1 BOARD

meeting\_4.7398millage, 18. FY23 First Public Hearing Script unanimous vote\_4.7398\_FINAL, 19. FY23 First Public Hearing Script separate votes\_FINAL\_4.7398millages, 20. Overview of the FY23 Tentative Budget 2022.09,08 Final, 21. FY23 Tentative Budget Presentation, 22. Separate Adoption

Script, 23. Unanimous adoption script (with totals), 24. 43 Speaker Card

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
9/8/2022	1	Board of County Commissioners	approved	Pass
9/8/2022	1	Board of County Commissioners	approved	Pass
9/8/2022	1	Board of County Commissioners	approved	Pass
9/8/2022	1	Board of County Commissioners	approved	Pass
9/8/2022	1	Board of County Commissioners	approved	Pass
9/8/2022	1	Board of County Commissioners	approved	Pass
9/8/2022	1	Board of County Commissioners	approved	Pass
9/8/2022	1	Board of County Commissioners	denied	Pass
9/8/2022	1	Board of County Commissioners	denied	Pass
9/8/2022	1	Board of County Commissioners	approved	Pass
9/8/2022	1	Board of County Commissioners	approved	Pass